Milling Products
NEW-336
(12/2020)
1/6
TXGPA PCD Insert Geometries:
01/02 (finishing)
05 (roughing)
45 (medium roughing)

Length
ZEFF
Eff.
Teeth
Holder
Shape
DCON
Shank
Diameter
BMC
Body
Material Code
Item
IN
CH
TXGSM22I020-10-00 1.94 2 2 2.17 10 A 22 mm Steel 2742926
TXGSM22I025-13-00 2.44 2.5 2.5 2.17 13 B 22 mm Steel 2742927
TXGSM27I030-16-00 2.94 3 3 2.28 16 A 27 mm Steel 2742928
TXGSM32I040-22-00 3.94 4 4 2.28 22 A 32 mm Aluminum & Steel 2742929
TXGSM40I050-28-00 4.94 5 5 2.28 28 A 40 mm Aluminum & Steel 2742930
M
ET
RI
C
TXGSM22D050-10-00 48.6 50 50 55 10 B 22 mm Steel 2742926
TXGSM22D063U13-00 61.6 63 63 55 13 A 22 mm Steel 2747098
TXGSM27D080U16-00 78.6 80 80 58 16 A 27 mm Steel 2747099
TXGSM32D100U22-00 98.6 100 100 58 22 A 32 mm Aluminum & Steel 2747100
TXGSM40D125U28-00 123.6 125 125 58 28 A 40 mm Aluminum & Steel 2747101
SHELL MILL WITH AXIAL ADJUSTMENT
OAL
DCON
DC

ZEFF
Eff.
Teeth
Holder
Shape
DCON
Shank
Diameter
BMC
Body
Material Code
Item
M
ET
RI
C TXGHA63D063-13-00 63 64.4 64.4 100 13 HSK 63 A 52 Steel 2748906
TXGHA63D080-16-00 80 81.4 81.4 100 16 HSK 63 A 52 Steel 2748905
TXGHA63D100-22-00 100 101.4 101.4 100 22 HSK 63 A 52 Steel 2748907
MONOBLOCK MILL WITH AXIAL ADJUSTMENT
Minimum diameter guaranteed with standard inserts. Refer to related table of available cutting geometry for more detail.
1 Part number refers to body only, without inserts.
Part Number1

Overall
Length
ZEFF
Eff.
Teeth
Holder
Shape
DCON
Shank
Diameter
BMC
Body
Material Code
Item
IN
CH TXGSC01I015-07-00 1.44 1.5 1.5 3.94 7 Cylindrical 1.00 Steel 2742931
M
ET
RI
C
TXGSC25D040U07-00 38.6 40 40 100 7 Cylindrical 25 mm Steel 2747102
CYLINDRICAL SHANK END MILL WITH AXIAL ADJUSTMENT
.10APMX1
APMX2
DCX

R RIGHT
L LEFT
CUTTING EDGE GRADE
PB* PCB
CH* CBN
INSERTS
GEOMETRY
NEW-336
(12/2020)
6/6
Milling Products
Part Number Availability Geometry Rotation Grade* Item
TXGPA01RPJ Stock 01 R PB 2717188
TXGPA02RPJ Stock 02 R PB 2717189
TXGPA05RPJ Stock 05 R PB 2717190
TXGPA45RPJ Stock 45 R PB 2747053
TXGPA07RPJ Stock 07 R PB 2717191
TXGPA09RPJ Stock 09 R PB 2724019
Alternative grades available. Please contact IT.TE.DI. for choosing the best grade.
PCD INSERTS